
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  DECEMBER 1
st
 to DECEMBER 15

th
 2025 

 

Monday, December 1
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

Wednesday, December 3
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, December 4
th
  

 

 

     FIRST THURSDAY 

9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

HOLY HOUR 

 

 

Friday, December 5
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, December 6
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

Sunday, December 7
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving Mass for Brella Mendoza 

requested by Chat Aragoza 

 

 

Monday, December 8
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 9
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Wednesday, December 10
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, December 11
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 
Belina Mandani † 

requested by Marilou & Joy Muly 

 

 

Friday, December 12
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, December 13
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Edwin & Winnie Villamayor & Family 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 



 

Sunday, December 14
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Monday, December 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 16
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Draya & Dennison Ducusin 

requested by Nelson & Nelia Ducusin 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, December 17
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, December 18
th
  

 

 

     9:00 a.m. 

 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 
 

 

 

Domingo Enriquez † 

requested by the Enriquez Family 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

  

 

Friday, December 19
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, December 20
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Oscar Casipit † 

requested by the Ybarola Family 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Sunday, December 21
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving Mass for Brella Mendoza 

requested by Chat Aragoza 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Monday, December 22
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 23
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

SIMBANG GABI 
 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 



 

 

Wednesday, December 24
th
  

 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Eve Mass - All Parishioners 

 

 

Thursday, December 25
th
  

 

CHRISTMAS DAY 

9:00 a.m. 

 
 

Christmas Day Mass - All Parishioners 

 

 

Friday, December 26
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, December 27
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Suresh Alfred † 

requested by Angela Alfred 

 

 

Sunday, December 28
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Monday, December 29
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, December 30
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Wednesday, December 31
st
 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE 

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 


